Olmstead Planning Subcommittee Membership

	


Name
	Voting Member
	Non-Voting Member

	Connie McMullen – Co-Chair
PO BOX 7124
Reno, NV 89510
(775) 324-3705
(775) 348-0717
(775) 233-4653 (cell)
seniorspectrumnv@aol.com

	Yes
	 

	Barry Gold – Co-Chair
5820 South Eastern, #190
Las Vegas, NV 89119
(702) 938-3236 (office)
(702) 938-3225 (fax)
bgold@aarp.org

	Yes
	 

	Jerry Johnson
2901 Schaffer Circle
Las Vegas, NV 89121
(702) 737-3497
Jerryj66@embarqmail.com

	Yes
	 

	Kathy McClain
2457 Swan Lane
Las Vegas, NV 89121
(702) 898-5579
(702) 768-7780 (cell)
kam15@msn.com
P-702-577-2167
	Yes
	





	


Name
	Voting Member
	Non-Voting Member

	Sue Rhodes
1600 Pinto Lane
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 455-8634 (office)
(702) 371-4182
sbr@co.clark.nv.us
	Yes
	

	Bill Heaivilin – Co-Chair
6039 Eldora Avenue, Suite C,
 Box 3
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 257-8150
bill@ndalc.org

	Yes
	-----

	Jon Sasser
299 South Arlington Avenue
Reno, NV 89501
(775) 785-5722
jsasser@washoelegalservices.org

	Yes
	-----

	Brian Patchett
6200 W. Oakey Blvd.
Las Vegas,  NV   89146
(702) 870-7050
702-302-8753 (cell)
bpatchett@eastersealssn.org
	Yes
	-----

	Karen Taycher
2355 Red Rock Street, Suite 106
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 388-8899
ktaycher@nvpep.org 
	Yes
	-----

	Daniel Mathis
NVHCA
35 E. Horizon Ridge Pkwy
Henderson, NV 89002
866 307 0942 office
702-521-8332 direct line

	No
	Yes
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